

S.C.-72/2017
S.T.-07(12)/2021

Order No.20
18.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence CSW no.8 & 9.
Both the accd. persons on court bail are present by
filing hazirah.
Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.
P.O. is busy for other Judicial work.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 05-03-2024 for evidence of csw no.8 & 9.
Fix 06-03-2024 for evidence of csw no.10 & 11.
Issue summons accordingly.

Sd/-
Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).